Heating TechnologyHeating Technology
Black Tube Heaters
HEATING
81 TE-THI81 TE-THI
ALKEALKE
Gas-fired, 2 stage, infrared heaters
AK-HL Series
The AK-HL Series, packed with quality features,

IGNITION/SENSE
• 230V, 50Hz, 60Hz
• 1.0A starting, 0.6A running
• 230V thermostat control
• 24V optional control
• Spark ignition
• Single or dual sense
Model Number
High Fire
Rate
Low Fire
Rate
Combustion
Chamber
Radiant Tubes
AKHL-20 20 kW 15 kW 6m (20-kit) 9m (30-kit) 12m (40-kit) Aluminized Aluminized or HRT
AKHL-75* 22,1 kW 15,6 kW 6m (20-kit) 9m (30-kit) 12m (40-kit) Aluminized Aluminized or HRT
AKHL-25 25 kW 15 kW 6m (20-kit) 9m (30-kit) 12m (40-kit) Aluminized Aluminized or HRT
AKHL-100* 29,4 kW 20,8 kW X 9m (30-kit) 12m (40-kit) Aluminized Aluminized or HRT
AKHL-30 30 kW 20 kW 9m (30-kit) 12m (40-kit) 15m (50-kit) Aluminized Aluminized or HRT
AKHL-35 35 kW 30 kW X 12m (40-kit) 15m (50-kit) Aluminized Aluminized or HRT
AKHL-40 40 kW 30 kW 12m (40-kit) 15m (50-kit) 18m (60-kit) Aluminized Aluminized or HRT
AKHL-150* 44,1 kW 31,2 kW 12m (40-kit) 15m (50-kit) 18m (60-kit) Titanium & Aluminized Aluminized or HRT
AKHL-45 45 kW 30 kW 12m (40-kit) 15m (50-kit) 18m (60-kit) Titanium & Aluminized Aluminized or HRT
AKHL-50 50 kW 35 kW 12m (40-kit) 15m (50-kit) 18m (60-kit) Titanium & Aluminized Aluminized or HRT
AKHL-50 50 kW 35 kW X X 21m (70-kit) Titanium & Aluminized Aluminized or HRT
AKHL-175* 51,5 kW 36,4 kW 15m (50-kit) 18m (60-kit) 21m (70-kit) Titanium & Aluminized Aluminized or HRT
AKHL-55 55 kW 40 kW 15m (50-kit) 18m (60-kit) 21m (70-kit) Titanium & Aluminized Aluminized or HRT
AKHL-60 60 kW 45 kW 15m (50-kit) 18m (60-kit) 21m (70-kit) Titanium & Aluminized Aluminized or HRT
Length (Installation
Kit)
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
“U” or “L” Configurations: Available (RU, RE)